6th Generation Network Video
Recorder FIPS Series
Pre-hardened FIPS-compliant Network Video Recorders
The sixth-generation Avigilon Network Video Recorder (NVR6) FIPS series delivers secure, high-
performance recording, throughput and data availability with a wide range of storage capacities for your
Avigilon video security system. NVR6 FIPS models are pre-hardened to meet FIPS 140-2 Level 2
security requirements and encrypt data at rest. Preloaded with Avigilon Unity Video1 software, NVR6
FIPS models connect with Avigilon cameras using FIPS-compliant cryptography for secure network

License Plate Recognition Supported4
Appearance Search and
Facial Recognition on
Avigilon Analytic Cameras
Supported4
Warranty
5-year 4-hour mission critical "Form D" warranty with onsite
parts delivery service. 5-year keep your drive warranty
upgrade included. Refer to Warranty Supplement #1.
5-year NBD (Next Business Day) "Form D" warranty with
onsite parts delivery service. 5-year keep your drive
warranty included. 4-hour mission critical warranty upgrade
available. Refer to Warranty Supplement #1.
1Assumes each channel consists of a H.264/H.265 2MP 30 FPS primary stream and a low resolution 30 FPS secondary stream with moderate ONVIF
Profile S motion metadata.
2Optional, with 10 GbE Kit (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBE) sold separately.
3Direct Attach Cables (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-DA) or system-specific SFP+ transceivers (NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-SR) sold
separately.
Available in USA only.
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 3

Outline Dimensions [X.X] INCHES
X MMNVR6 Premium FIPS Form D (72 96 120 160 200 TB) &
NVR6 Standard FIPS Form D (16 24 32 48 64 TB)
Form Factor
2U rack mount Form D chassis
Dimensions (L × W × H)
721.6 mm × 482.0 mm × 86.8 mm
28.4" × 18.98" × 3.42"
Weight (when fully populated with hard drives)
28.6 kg [63 lbs]
Available in USA only.
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
Ordering Information
NVR6 Premium FIPS
NVR6-PRM-FIPS-FORM-D-200TB NVR6 Premium Form D 200 TB (240 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-PRM-FIPS-FORM-D-160TB NVR6 Premium Form D 160 TB (200 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-PRM-FIPS-FORM-D-120TB NVR6 Premium Form D 120 TB (144 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-PRM-FIPS-FORM-D-96TB NVR6 Premium Form D 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-PRM-FIPS-FORM-D-72TB NVR6 Premium Form D 72 TB (88 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
1STIG-Compliant
2FIPS-Compliant
NVR6 Standard FIPS
NVR6-STD-FIPS-FORM-D-64TB NVR6 Standard Form D 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-STD-FIPS-FORM-D-48TB NVR6 Standard Form D 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-STD-FIPS-FORM-D-32TB NVR6 Standard Form D 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-STD-FIPS-FORM-D-24TB NVR6 Standard Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
NVR6-STD-FIPS-FORM-D-16TB NVR6 Standard Form D 16 TB (24TB Raw) with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC1 and ACC 72
1STIG-Compliant
2FIPS-Compliant
Avigilon Unity Video / Avigilon Control Center Software Licenses
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license
ACC7-VAC ACC 7 Video Analytics feature channel license — Required for Classified Object Detection
ACC7-FACE ACC 7 Facial Recognition feature channel license
ACC7-FACE-10C ACC 7 Facial Recognition feature 10 channel license
ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane license
Available in USA only.
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
Options and Accessories
NVR6 Premium FIPS Form D
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10 GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-SFPPLUS-LR SFP+ Transceivers for Long Range (Single-mode) between network switches
NVR6-AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-20TB Spare hard drive, 20 TB SATA, front bay,
compatible with NVR6 / AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 160/200 TB
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12 TB SATA, front bay,
compatible with NVR6 / AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 96-120 TB
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8 TB SATA, front bay,
compatible with NVR6 / AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 72 TB
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBE Network Card, Dual Port 10 GbE SFP+
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-10GBASET Network Card, QP 10 G-Base-T
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-RAM-32GB 32 GB RAM Upgrade Kit for 1 CPU Processor Only, 2 × 16 GB DDR5 DIMMs
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-PSU-1400W 1400 W Hot Plug/Swappable Power Supply Kit, includes regional variant of power cord
NVR6-FORM-D-AVA-SAN-CONNECT Connectivity Kit for AVA SAN networking
AVA-HED1-NVR6-FORM-D-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit for Direct Attachment
NVR6-AINVR2-STDPRM-FORM-D-STATIC-RAIL Static Rail Kit
NVR6 Standard FIPS Form D